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Cargo:

Cargo:

Cargo:
Entidad:

Cargo:
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Puesto 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Candidatos/as ↓

DNI A A.1. B B.1 C C.1 C.2 C.3 C.4 C.5 D. E. E.1 E.2 E.3 E.4 E.5 E.6 E.7
1 X7****94N 15.00 15.00 3.00 3.00 8.50 3.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 2.00 6.00 12.50 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 1.00 45.00 Pasa a fase Oposición
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Factores

A.
A.1.

B.

B.1

C

C.1

C.2

C.3

C.4

C.5

D.

E.

E.1

E.2

E.3

E.4

E.5

E.6

E.7

Fdo: Jose Luis Canito Lobo Fdo: Marta Peña Balestra Fdo: Kashif Mustaq
Procedencia: Presidente Procedencia: Secretaria Procedencia: Vocal
Fecha Fecha: Fecha

Fdo: 0 Fdo: Marta Peña Balestra
Procedencia: Asesor / Asesora Procedencia: Vocal

Fecha:

Cross-cutting competences (competencias transvesales)

Relevance of doctoral thesis
To be valued (a valorar)

3

17

3

Cargo:

Marta Peña Balestra
Responsable de RRHH y Calidad
FUNDECYT-PCTEX

Presidente: Jose Luis Canito Lobo
Director Gerente
FUNDECYT-PCTEX
Marta Peña Balestra

Entidad:
Vocal:

INFORME DE SELECCIÓN DE PERSONAL: FASE CONCURSO (MÉRITOS Y CURRICULAR)

ÓRGANO DE SELECCIÓN

Secretaría Órgano de Selección:
Cargo:

Fecha de la valoración

VALORACIÓN DE LOS CANDIDATOS / CANDIDATAS

REFª CIIAE: IJ-REGULACIÓN (HIDRÓGENO Y POWER-TO-X)

27/08/2024

Comentarios
Puntuación 

total F. 
Concurso

27/08/202427/08/2024

                  Factores de Valoración

13
5
1

Academic background (formación académica)

Legal research

Excellent oral and written skills in English
Commitment to open science
Ability to work in a diverse and flexible academic environment in a team-oriented, but independent way

5
Research techniques (técnicas de investigación)

Responsable de RRHH y Calidad

Kashif Mustaq
Investigador Senior en Prototipado
CIIAE

5

REFª CIIAE: IJ-REDUCCIÓN CO2 (HIDRÓGENO Y POWER-TO-X)

15
A doctoral degree in energy law or similar 15

CRITERIOS DE VALORACIÓN Y PUNTUACIÓN

Ponderación

FUNDECYT-PCTEXEntidad:
Vocal:

Asesor/Asesora especialista:

Entidad:

2

Ability to respect deadlines
Conceptual capacity

Knowledge of Spanish and/or Portuguese

3

1

10

Experience with industrial collaborations and/or previous experience working in industry

27/08/2024

27/08/2024

60

Quality of the submitted research proposal (maximum of 3 pages) which is included in the application.
Motivation letter (maximum 2 pages) included in the application
Proven participation in 1 R&D project
A relevant track-record of academic publications as firstauthor and co-author in Scopus indexed journals and/orbook chapters (in books from 
reputable publishers in thefield, such as Edward Elgar, Routledge, Aranzadi, etc.). Atleast 2 such publications.
Evaluation provided by 2 references via telephone conversation

2

1

5
2
2


		2024-08-27T11:50:16+0200
	Caceres, Espana
	Concurso


		2024-08-28T10:57:16+0200
	PEÑA BALESTRA MARTA - 12371489L


		2024-08-28T10:57:33+0200
	PEÑA BALESTRA MARTA - 12371489L


		2024-08-28T10:57:48+0200
	08810388P JOSE LUIS CANITO (R: G06630644)




